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01 Mar 2023 to 31 Mar 2023
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Wednesday 01 March 2023
 all day
 Recycle pick-up
08:30 AM
09:30 AM Coffee & Donuts
09:30 AM
11:30 AM Shuffleboard
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Domino

Thursday 02 March 2023
 all day
 Trash pick-up
11:30 AM
12:30 PM Water Aerobics
01:00 PM
03:00 PM Chosen Bible Study
06:30 PM
07:30 PM Cards - Hand & Foot
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Cribbage

Friday 03 March 2023
 all day
 Bev Armstrong
 all day
 Rick Bedford
 all day
 Thomas Gabrielli
12:30 PM
01:30 PM Penny Bingo

Saturday 04 March 2023
07:30 AM
09:00 AM Breakfast - Men’s Club
11:30 AM
12:30 PM Water Aerobics

Sunday 05 March 2023
03:00 PM
04:00 PM HOA Board Meeting

06:00 PM
07:00 PM

Birthday’s and Anniversary
OR3 clubhouse

Monday 06 March 2023
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 all day
 

Paul Scare

 all day
 Trash pick-up
10:00 AM
12:00 PM Square Dancing
07:00 PM
08:00 PM HOA Members Meeting

Tuesday 07 March 2023
11:30 AM
12:30 PM Water Aerobics
01:00 PM
04:00 PM Corn Hole
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Bingo

Wednesday 08 March 2023
 all day
 Recycle pick-up
08:30 AM
09:30 AM Coffee & Donuts
09:30 AM
11:30 AM Shuffleboard
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Domino

Thursday 09 March 2023
 all day
 Trash pick-up
11:30 AM
12:30 PM Water Aerobics
01:00 PM
03:00 PM Chosen Bible Study
06:30 PM
07:30 PM Cards - Hand & Foot
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Cribbage

Friday 10 March 2023
 all day
 Pam Bertelson
 all day
 Wayne Gonzalez
12:30 PM
01:30 PM Penny Bingo

Saturday 11 March 2023
11:30 AM
12:30 PM Water Aerobics

Sunday 12 March 2023
 all day
 Carol Draper
 all day
 Martha Gustafson
06:00 PM
09:00 PM Fun Night
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Monday 13 March 2023

 all day
 Janet Markotjohn
 all day
 Trash pick-up
10:00 AM
12:00 PM Square Dancing

Tuesday 14 March 2023
 all day
 Linda Bedford
 all day
 Marilyn Carleton
11:30 AM
12:30 PM Water Aerobics
01:00 PM
04:00 PM Corn Hole
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Bingo

Wednesday 15 March 2023
 all day
 Recycle pick-up
08:30 AM
09:30 AM Coffee & Donuts
09:30 AM
11:30 AM Shuffleboard
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Domino

Thursday 16 March 2023
 all day
 Trash pick-up
11:30 AM
12:30 PM Water Aerobics
01:00 PM
03:00 PM Chosen Bible Study
05:00 PM
06:30 PM Chinese Auction
05:00 PM
06:30 PM Pot Luck Dinner
06:30 PM
07:30 PM Cards - Hand & Foot
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Cribbage

Friday 17 March 2023
12:30 PM
01:30 PM Penny Bingo

Saturday 18 March 2023
 all day
 Deborah St. Pierre
07:30 AM
09:00 AM Breakfast - Men’s Club
11:30 AM Water Aerobics
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12:30 PM

Sunday 19 March 2023
 all day
 Dottie Stark
 all day
 Mark St. Pierre
 all day
 Mary Fizia
03:00 PM
04:00 PM Chuck & Mary Ellen - Going Away

Monday 20 March 2023
 all day
 First Day of Spring
 all day
 Trash pick-up
10:00 AM
12:00 PM Square Dancing

06:00 PM
07:00 PM

Women’s Club
OR3 Clubhouse

Tuesday 21 March 2023
 all day
 Deborah Jordan
 all day
 Greg Cooper
11:30 AM
12:30 PM Water Aerobics
01:00 PM
04:00 PM Corn Hole
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Bingo

Wednesday 22 March 2023
 all day
 Recycle pick-up
 all day
 Smart, Zachary & Gail
08:30 AM
09:30 AM Coffee & Donuts
09:30 AM
11:30 AM Shuffleboard
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Domino

Thursday 23 March 2023
 all day
 Trash pick-up
11:30 AM
12:30 PM Water Aerobics
01:00 PM
03:00 PM Cancelled - Chosen Bible Study
04:30 PM
06:30 PM Taco Bar for Residents
06:30 PM
07:30 PM Cards - Hand & Foot
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06:30 PM
08:00 PM

Cribbage

Friday 24 March 2023

 all day
 Gearhart, Tom & Geri
12:30 PM
01:30 PM Penny Bingo

Saturday 25 March 2023
 all day
 Lucy Soler
11:30 AM
12:30 PM Water Aerobics

Sunday 26 March 2023
 all day
 Ellie Scheresky

Monday 27 March 2023
 all day
 Trash pick-up
10:00 AM
12:00 PM Square Dancing

Tuesday 28 March 2023
11:30 AM
12:30 PM Water Aerobics
01:00 PM
04:00 PM Corn Hole
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Bingo

Wednesday 29 March 2023
 all day
 Clair Marquart
 all day
 Recycle pick-up
08:30 AM
09:30 AM Coffee & Donuts
09:30 AM
11:30 AM Shuffleboard
01:00 PM
04:00 PM Fun Day
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Domino

Thursday 30 March 2023
 all day
 Trash pick-up
11:30 AM
12:30 PM Water Aerobics
01:00 PM
03:00 PM Chosen Bible Study
06:30 PM
07:30 PM Cards - Hand & Foot
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Cribbage
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Friday 31 March 2023
12:30 PM
01:30 PM Penny Bingo
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